PAWW boys short course records

Event
Male 8 & Under 25 Free
Male 8 & Under 50 Free
Male 8 & Under 100 Free
Male 8 & Under 200 Free
Male 8 & Under 500 Free
Male 8 & Under 1000 Free
Male 8 & Under 1650 Free
Male 8 & Under 25 Back
Male 8 & Under 50 Back
Male 8 & Under 100 Back
Male 8 & Under 25 Breast
Male 8 & Under 50 Breast
Male 8 & Under 100 Breast
Male 8 & Under 200 Breast
Male 8 & Under 25 Fly
Male 8 & Under 50 Fly
Male 8 & Under 100 Fly
Male 8 & Under 200 Fly
Male 8 & Under 100 Medley
Male 8 & Under 200 Medley
Male 10 & Under 50 Free
Male 10 & Under 100 Free
Male 10 & Under 200 Free
Male 10 & Under 500 Free
Male 10 & Under 1000 Free
Male 10 & Under 1650 Free
Male 10 & Under 50 Back
Male 10 & Under 100 Back
Male 10 & Under 200 Back
Male 10 & Under 50 Breast
Male 10 & Under 100 Breast
Male 10 & Under 200 Breast
Male 10 & Under 50 Fly
Male 10 & Under 100 Fly
Male 10 & Under 200 Fly
Male 10 & Under 100 Medley
Male 10 & Under 200 Medley
Male 10 & Under 400 Medley
Male 11-12 50 Free
Male 11-12 100 Free
Male 11-12 200 Free
Male 11-12 500 Free
Male 11-12 1000 Free
Male 11-12 1650 Free
Male 11-12 50 Back
Male 11-12 100 Back
Male 11-12 200 Back
Male 11-12 50 Breast
Male 11-12 100 Breast
Male 11-12 200 Breast

Record Holder(s)
Jeff Horvath
Jeff Horvath
Jeff Horvath
Josh Noll
Sam Neaveill
Steven Sash
Jon Querciagrossa
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Jeff Horvath
Jeff Horvath
Steven Sash
Jared Lee
Jeff Horvath
Jeff Horvath
Sam Neaveill
Patton Kiesewetter
Jeff Horvath
Josh Noll
Curt Herrin
Josh Noll
Jeff Horvath
Jared Sexton
Jared Sexton
Jared Sexton
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Giordan Pogioli
Giordan Pogioli
Giordan Pogioli
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Briann Sinn
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Jared Sexton
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Justin Alderson
Justin Alderson
Christian Herbst
August Querciagrossa
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Josh Noll
Justin Alderson
Justin Alderson
Justin Alderson

Time
13.75
30.87
1:08.89
2:35.49
7:14.47
17:26.64
27:02.70
16.64
37.06
1:18.73
18.70
43.89
1:39.52
4:06.57
15.17
34.30
1:33.08
3:25.89
1:18.41
2:51.61
26.27
57.90
2:11.17
5:56.27
12:02.86
19:57.86
32.34
1:09.15
2:29.07
34.94
1:16.83
2:50.75
28.19
1:04.42
2:47.21
1:08.29
2:26.21
5:36.71
24.55
53.33
1:55.87
5:16.07
11:25.61
18:22.68
29.12
1:01.14
2:10.38
30.85
1:06.18
2:32.82

Date Set
9/6/1998
9/6/1998
9/6/1998
2/8/2013
1/5/2007
9/6/1998
12/14/2001
5/4/2013
5/4/2013
2/24/2013
8/6/1998
9/8/1998
9/6/1998
1/6/2006
12/6/1997
9/6/1998
1/20/2007
7/23/2006
9/6/1998
2/8/2013
9/6/1998
3/14/2015
3/1/1992
10/1/1994
10/1/1994
10/1/1994
1/24/2015
1/25/2015
11/15/2014
10/1/1994
10/1/1994
9/1/1994
3/14/2015
3/13/2015
10/1/1996
3/15/2015
3/13/2015
8/1/1994
3/12/2017
3/11/2017
3/13/2015
3/14/2015
3/9/2017
1/10/2004
1/15/2017
1/29/2017
3/10/2017
3/15/2015
3/13/2015
12/6/2014



Male 11-12 50 Fly

Male 11-12 100 Fly
Male 11-12 200 Fly
Male 11-12 100 Medley
Male 11-12 200 Medley
Male 11-12 400 Medley
Male 13-14 50 Free
Male 13-14 100 Free
Male 13-14 200 Free
Male 13-14 500 Free
Male 13-14 1000 Free
Male 13-14 1650 Free
Male 13-14 100 Back
Male 13-14 200 Back
Male 13-14 100 Breast
Male 13-14 200 Breast
Male 13-14 100 Fly
Male 13-14 200 Fly
Male 13-14 200 Medley
Male 13-14 400 Medley
Male 15-16 50 Free
Male 15-16 100 Free
Male 15-16 200 Free
Male 15-16 500 Free
Male 15-16 1000 Free
Male 15-16 1650 Free
Male 15-16 100 Back
Male 15-16 200 Back
Male 15-16 100 Breast
Male 15-16 200 Breast
Male 15-16 100 Fly
Male 15-16 200 Fly
Male 15-16 200 Medley
Male 15-16 400 Medley
Male 17 & Over 50 Free
Male 17 & Over 100 Free
Male 17 & Over 200 Free
Male 17 & Over 500 Free

Male 17 & Over 1000 Free
Male 17 & Over 1650 Free

Male 17 & Over 100 Back
Male 17 & Over 200 Back

Male 17 & Over 100 Breast
Male 17 & Over 200 Breast

Male 17 & Over 100 Fly
Male 17 & Over 200 Fly

Male 17 & Over 200 Medley
Male 17 & Over 400 Medley

Josh Noll

Josh Noll

Josh Noll

Josh Noll

Justin Alderson

Josh Noll

Justin Alderson
Justin Alderson
Colton Paulson
Colton Paulson

Jared Schimmelpfenning
Matt Elliott

Jared Tyre

Simeon Rinkenberger
Justin Alderson

Matt Elliott *

Jared Schimmelpfenning
Jakob Bridenbaugh
Justin Alderson

Matt Elliott *

Derek Amerman
Matt Kamin

Matt Kamin

Matt Elliott

Matt Elliott

Matt Elliott

Simeon Rinkenberger
Simeon Rinkenberger
Matt Elliott *

Matt Elliott *

Chris Neaveill

Matt Elliott

Matt Elliott *

Matt Elliott

Matt Kamin

Matt Kamin

Matt Elliott

Matt Elliott

August Querciagrossa
Matt Elliott

Chris Neaveill

Jakob Bridenbaugh
Matt Elliott *

Matt Elliott *

Chris Neaveill

Matt Elliott

Matt Elliott

Matt Elliott

26.22
58.30
2:10.63
1:02.47
2:07.86
4:45.92
21.80
47.09
1:43.91
4:38.57
9:56.63
16:30.80
55.53
2:02.07
58.66
2:05.19
52.66
1:58.70
1:54.22
4:07.37
21.04
46.90
1:41.78
4:27.30
9:30.68
16:00.27
52.64
1:54.51
55.19
1:59.04
50.76
1:54.08
1:49.41
3:55.68
20.91
45.72
1:40.76
4:30.77
9:42.67
15:51.33
49.64
1:52.98
53.80
1:55.98
49.31
1:52.13
1:48.26
3:47.28

3/11/2017
3/10/2017
3/12/2017
1/14/2017
3/15/2015
2/17/2017
3/12/2017
3/11/2017
3/13/2015
3/15/2015
3/04/2010
3/02/2007
11/17/2012
3/12/2017
3/12/2017
3/2/2007
3/12/2010
11/16/2007
3/11/2017
3/2/2007
2/1/1990
2014
3/14/2014
12/11/2008
3/12/2009
3/6/2008
3/3/2018
3/22/2018
12/11/2008
12/11/2008
3/2/2012
3/15/2009
12/11/2008
3/6/2008
3/7/2015
3/15/2015
03/04/11
3/6/2010
3/12/2009
10/24/2009
3/15/2014
11/19/2010
2/17/2011
12/4/2010
3/14/2014
3/7/2010
4/11/1109
12/3/2010



